
470. 

Duka Bros. = 
Beacon Ptg.Cp. 
Constantin O11 Copr ° 
C.White 
Beacon Ptg.Co. 
Wm. Talbott 
R.L. Laughen 

FW, Purdy 
G.L Parent 
0.L. Thoms 
Henry Hornecker 
F. W.Cross 
C.W.Roush 
Je WeAllen 
Walter Short 
Tom Corroll 
5.J-ROgan 
G.M.Landes © 
S.W. Johnson 

O.f.Worten. 
C.L.Towvrs 
W.0.Morrow 
AeC. Bancroft 
A G. Bancroft 

StH.Myrris 
A*C. Bancroft 
St.L.S.FRByCo. 

A*C. Bancroft 
R.AeEvans | 
B. Baldridge 
L, Beatty 
G.Good mr 
C.Davis 
JeSeDaivs 
J.Spradling 
JoWe Burrell 
Ww. Je Tramwell 

 AedsBall | 
T.WeHoss 

T.E. Weer 
C.Rees 

O. fletcher 
JeFletcher 
O.Rilpacker 
B.Bly the 
O.Dorr 
M.E. Goodner 
G.B. Baldridge 

Ee Featherstone 
T,Rose 

M.G. Goodner 
Re Goodner - 
Pioneer Const.C0. 
Pints, Kirk 
Okey Dillon 
M.F.Mor gan 
Lena Kolley 
B.eSmith 
Roy : McClure 
Paul Edwards 
WL Coffey | 
Field Staty.Co. 
0.G. Weaver 
Fiel@ Staty.Co. 
Binding Stevens Seed Co. 

Nichols Hdwe.Co. 

Whitaker Tire Co. 

‘Ryan Motor Coe. 

Underwood Type.CO- 

Underwood T,C0. 

Field Staty.Co. 

J.Fred Lawrence 

JeAe Sewell 

Henry F. Thoms 
Ofs., Applicane CO. 

Ofs. Appliance Coe 

Wm. McCullough 

Ofs.Appliance Co. 

0.X.Mach.Co.e 

J.A Carter 

$.5-.0eader 

Chalmers Elec.Co. 

H.W. Sinclair 

H.W.Binclair 
_JePeButcher 

Ja. Dwyer 
C.A. Morgan 

B.B.Grieshaber 

J-O-Fite 

J.EStegall 

Matilda Kizee 

Radie Blackwaters 

Raiph Rozen 
C.L.Hough 

E%.B.Kershner 

Ro, Hoenshell 

Ea Kizzee 

Payment on barn 

Supplie 
Bupplies ’ 
Salary - 
Supplies 
Salary 
Wi tne ss 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Yuror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror’ 
Juror. 
Juror — 
Juror 

'jJuror 
' Juror 
Jur 
Br. 1266 
Force a/c 
Salary 
Br. 1264 
Demurra ge 
Br. 1249 
Labor 

La bor 
La bor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
-Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
labor 
La bor 

Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 

Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Br. 49. 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Fees 
Sppplies 
Po stage 
Supplies. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Suppli es 
-Supplis 

Typewrtier rental 
Mach ine 
Supplies 

Expenses 
Expenses 

Salary 
Supplies 
‘Supplies 
Expenses 
Suppli es 
Services 

Salery. 

Publicati ons 

Services 

Expens es 
Salary 
Wi tne 8s 
Witne ss 
Juror 
juror 
Juror 

guror 
Witne ss 

Witne ss 
Witne 8s 
Juror 

Juror 

Juror 

Witness) 

£000.00 
31.50 

- 28.50 
2007.00 

3. 90 
84,00 
1.00 

30.00 © 
‘20.00 

* 30,00 
15.00 

~11,00 
34,00 
35-00 - 
7.00 
2.00 
1.60 

30.00 
30.00 
30.00. 
17.6 
30.00 

- 15.00 
361.85 
168.70 
165.00 
405.00 
18,00 
267.15 

9,00 
25.12 
11.62 
15.00 
32.62 
6,00 

21.00 
14.62 

. 13, 50 
32. 68 
18.00 
17.62 
17.62 
20.62 
.20,62 | 
18.00 
3. 00 
22.12 
15.00 . 
31,12 
32.62 
13.50 
3.00 

(16. 
, 2394, 43 
"100, 00 
125.00 | 
120.00 
150.00 
210.00 
75 .00 

150.00 
25. 00 
4,45 

- 20,00 
60 
103.65 
35.25 
70, 05 
29.80 
5.00 

85.00 
15.50 
5.50 
5. 10 

20.00 
3.50 

50.00 
113.40 
35.40 
22,52 

150.00 
102.00 

' 26.82 
3.50 

150.00 
15.00 

_ 20.00 
20,00 
28.60. 
30.00. 
3,00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 

20,00 
30.00 
2.00 

' 3.00


